CEX3 - Wetaskiwin

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 12 / 30
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold
blast zone

Communication

Wetaskiwin CTAF/UNICOM
Wetaskiwin CTAF/UNICOM
Wetaskiwin CTAF/UNICOM
Wetaskiwin CTAF/UNICOM

Nearby beacons

Alberta

Canada

CcY

2504ft (763m)

GMT -7

52.96493, -113.41109
land

CEX3

n/a

n/a

1180m (3871ft)
121°/301°

30m (100ft)

asphalt

Om (0ft) / 107m (351ft)
Om (0ft) / 1m (3ft)

code identifier

ZAB LEDUC (EDMONTON) NDB
D3 PONOKA INDUS NDB

Z7D CALMAR (EDMONTON) NDB
YEG EDMONTON VOR/DME

2K CAMROSE NDB

ZET DEVON (EDMONTON) NDB
EB NAMAO (EDMONTON) NDB
6G DEER DME

YQF RED DEER NDB

123.500

123.500

123.500

123.500
dist bearing
16.9 344.2°
18.3 214.7°
19.5 319.3°
21.1 295.8°
21.9 83.5°
25.1 326°
42.2 355.9°
50.1 211°
53.3 210.2°

frequency
215

363

308

117.60

405

292

256

113.80

320
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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